
DAMER
POS Deltager Bad RUN 1 RUN2

1 #050 Mira Neurauter Østfoldbadet 09,75 09,62
2 #003 Mali Trongmo Neurauter Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,00 09,95
3 #033 Sara Wennevold Tromsøbadet 10,34 10,00
4 #040 Sandra Gudmundsdottir Jessheimbadet 10,17 10,19
5 #012 Pernille Bendiksen Røykenbadet 10,19 10,34
6 #022 Mari Schytz Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,54 10,29
7 #020 Karen Sofie Synnes Atlanterhavsbadet 10,43 10,30
8 #001 Kine Djupevåg Fristad AdO Arena 10,46 10,37
9 #037 Jeanette Jacobsen Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,45 10,73

10 #015 Caroline Bjørvik Tromsøbadet 10,49 10,55
11 #028 Andrea Møller Andersen Orklandbadet 10,56 10,59
12 #048 Sunniva Eilertsen Tromsøbadet 10,85 10,59

HERRER
POS Deltager Bad RUN 1 RUN2

1 #052 Magnus Ohm Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,01 08,76
2 #087 Steinar Ihlen Moe Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 08,92 09,01
3 #062 Torry Larsen Røykenbadet 09,35 09,43
4 #089 Gunnar Andre Engstad Grottebadet 09,35 09,66
5 #073 Reidar Tjeldhorn Dampsaga bad 09,45 09,40
6 #084 John Gaarder Østfoldbadet 09,59 09,54
7 #072 Anders Rox Friberg Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,57 09,80
8 #074 Knut Gunnar Dragland Grottebadet 09,64 09,58
9 #097 Håvard Tjørsvåg Sørlandsbadet 10,19 09,67

10 #076 Bjarte Tjørsvåg Jessheimbadet 09,75 09,75
11 #061 Arve Fosnæs Ringeriksbadet 10,01 09,86
12 #058 Ross Whitehead Nes svømmehall 10,06 09,98

A3 plakat

Resutater delfinaler 



DAMER
POS Deltager Bad Delfinale 1/2 Delfinale 2/2 SUPERFINALE

1 #050 Mira Neurauter Østfoldbadet 09,75 09,62 09,48
2 #033 Sara Wennevold Tromsøbadet 10,34 10,00 09,94
3 #003 Mali Trongmo Neurauter Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,00 09,95 10,08
4 #040 Sandra Gudmundsdottir Jessheimbadet 10,17 10,19 10,27
5 #012 Pernille Bendiksen Røykenbadet 10,19 10,34 10,24
6 #001 Kine Djupevåg Fristad AdO Arena 10,46 10,37 10,23
7 #022 Mari Schytz Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,54 10,29 10,31
8 #020 Karen Sofie Synnes Atlanterhavsbadet 10,43 10,30 10,33

HERRER
POS Deltager Bad Delfinale 1/2 Delfinale 2/2 SUPERFINALE

1 #052 Magnus Ohm Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,01 08,76 09,00
2 #087 Steinar Ihlen Moe Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 08,92 09,01 09,14
3 #062 Torry Larsen Røykenbadet 09,35 09,43 09,30
4 #089 Gunnar Andre Engstad Grottebadet 09,35 09,66 09,60
5 #073 Reidar Tjeldhorn Dampsaga bad 09,45 09,40 09,59
6 #074 Knut Gunnar Dragland Grottebadet 09,64 09,58 09,52
7 #084 John Gaarder Østfoldbadet 09,59 09,54 09,77
8 #072 Anders Rox Friberg Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,57 09,80 09,64

A3 plakat

Resutater superfinaler 


